
飛達田徑會
2026年度香港青少年分齡田徑賽第一站

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 13:10 (12:50~13:00)

女子 U18~U20 - 60米 (決賽)

吳梓睻3 3678U18 屈臣氏NG TSZ HUEN

黃詠瞳4 3171U18 飛達WONG WING TUNG

林惠賢5 3668U18 屈臣氏Lam Wai Yin 

何碧文6 3170U18 飛達Ho Pik Man Karina

陳沚欣7 2804U18 愉園chan chi yan

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-02-28 -> 11:39 (11:19~11:29)

女子 U18 - 100米 (初賽) (第 1 組)

蕭凱汎1 3497U18 大埔田徑Siu Hoi Fan

林惠賢2 3668U18 屈臣氏Lam Wai Yin 

鄭紫悅3 2805U18 愉園Cheng Tsz Yuet

郭嫝澄4 2756U18 青協李兆Kwok Hong Ching

楊寶怡5 3691U18 屈臣氏YEUNG PO YI

張欣彤6 3657U18 屈臣氏CHEUNG YAN TUNG

文曉旋7 3249U18 李兆忠Wen Hiu Shuen

廖海靖8 3672U18 屈臣氏Liu Hoi Ching 

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-02-28 -> 11:39 (11:19~11:29)

女子 U18 - 100米 (初賽) (第 2 組)

鄧日嵐1 2817U18 愉園Tang Yat Nan

黃映雪2 2864U18 李求恩WONG YING SUET 

鄧名雅3 2879U18 靈糧堂劉Tang Ming Nga 

吳穎沁4 3679U18 屈臣氏Ng Wing Tsam

林昕諾5 3667U18 屈臣氏Lam Giselle 

吳穎蕎6 3079U18 MoveNg Wing Kiu

陳沚欣7 2804U18 愉園chan chi yan

馬凱淇8 3675U18 屈臣氏Ma Hoi Ki

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-02-28 -> 11:39 (11:19~11:29)

女子 U18 - 100米 (初賽) (第 3 組)

吳嘉詠1 3677U18 屈臣氏Ng Ka Wing

李菲兒2 3496U18 大埔田徑Lee Fay Yee

賴海琳3 2808U18 愉園Lai Hoi Lam

黃銘潔4 3080U18 MoveWong Ming kit

劉樂曦5 2810U18 愉園Lau Lok Hei Dawn

許天恩6 2806U18 愉園Hui Tin Yan

李肖儀7 2863U18 李求恩LI CHIU YEE

侯凱宜8 3660U18 屈臣氏Hau Kaiyi Kitty

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-02-28 -> 11:39 (11:19~11:29)

女子 U18 - 100米 (初賽) (第 4 組)

劉珈璐1 2703U18 德望Lau Ka Lo Gabby

何碧文2 3170U18 飛達Ho Pik Man Karina

黃雅雯3 2883U18 靈糧堂劉Wong Nga Man

黃綽妍4 3686U18 屈臣氏Wong Cheuk Yin

卓嘉慧5 2886U18 靈糧堂劉Zhuo Ka Wai

林玥彤6 2877U18 靈糧堂劉Lam Yuet Tung

劉妍7 3669U18 屈臣氏LAU YIN

吳說汶8 2892U18 真道Ng Suet Man

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-02-28 -> 11:39 (11:19~11:29)

女子 U18 - 100米 (初賽) (第 5 組)

劉鎧盈1 2809U18 愉園Lau Hoi Ying 

崔銘童2 3169U18 飛達Chui Ming tung

顏愷瑤3 3310U18 聖士提反Ngan Chloe Hoi Yiu

黃詠瞳4 3171U18 飛達WONG WING TUNG

施晞敏5 2816U18 愉園Sze Hei Man Joby

廖珝玥6 3673U18 屈臣氏Liu Hui Yuet

羅天晞7 3078U18 MoveLaw Tin Hei

孫曉澄8 3681U18 屈臣氏Sun Hiu Ching 

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-02-28 -> 16:34 (16:14~16:24)

女子 U18 - 200米 (初賽) (第 1 組)

林昕諾1 3667U18 屈臣氏Lam Giselle 

梁綺鏵2 2983U18 聖羅撒(中LEONG I WA

黃綽妍3 3686U18 屈臣氏Wong Cheuk Yin

楊寶怡4 3691U18 屈臣氏YEUNG PO YI

陳沚欣5 2804U18 愉園chan chi yan

許天恩6 2806U18 愉園Hui Tin Yan

古善柔7 3663U18 屈臣氏Ku Sin Yau Ashley

蕭凱汎8 3497U18 大埔田徑Siu Hoi Fan

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-02-28 -> 16:34 (16:14~16:24)

女子 U18 - 200米 (初賽) (第 2 組)

顏向晴1 2815U18 愉園Ngan Heung Ching

王梓瑜2 2884U18 靈糧堂劉Wong Tsz Yu

余靖瑤3 3697U18 屈臣氏Yu Cheng Io

崔銘童4 3169U18 飛達Chui Ming tung

廖珝玥5 3673U18 屈臣氏Liu Hui Yuet

孫曉澄6 3681U18 屈臣氏Sun Hiu Ching 

胡在曦7 2704U18 德望Woo Joy Hei

卓嘉慧8 2886U18 靈糧堂劉Zhuo Ka Wai

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-02-28 -> 14:20 (14:00~14:10)

女子 U18 - 200米 (七項全能) (初賽) (決賽)

謝君楠1 3235U18 保良局(何TSE KWAN NAM

梁翩翩2 2811U18 愉園Leung Pin Pin 

陳紫銣3 2601U18 聖公會諸Chan Tsz Yu

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-02-28 -> 09:54 (09:34~09:44)

女子 U18 - 400米 (初賽) (第 1 組)

陳梓熒1 3654U18 屈臣氏CHAN TSZ YING

萬思泳2 2987U18 聖羅撒(中WAN SI WENG
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飛達田徑會
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線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-02-28 -> 09:54 (09:34~09:44)

女子 U18 - 400米 (初賽) (第 1 組)

嚴文靜3 2865U18 李求恩YAN WENJING

鄭芷殷4 3656U18 屈臣氏Cheng Tsz Yan 

黃瓊輝5 2981U18 聖羅撒(中HUANG KENG FAI

胡在曦6 2704U18 德望Woo Joy Hei

張凱婷7 2755U18 青協李兆Cheung Hoi Ting

葉奕彤8 3695U18 屈臣氏YIP YIK TUNG

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-02-28 -> 09:54 (09:34~09:44)

女子 U18 - 400米 (初賽) (第 2 組)

黃靜儀1 2882U18 靈糧堂劉Wong Ching Yee

李海瑤2 2982U18 聖羅撒(中LEI HOI IO

李紫瑤3 3670U18 屈臣氏Lee Tsz Yiu

林穎姿4 3412U18 公民Lam Wing Chi

余靖瑤5 3697U18 屈臣氏Yu Cheng Io

范曉潼6 3411U18 公民Fan Hiu Tung

蔡潤馨7 2880U18 靈糧堂劉Tsai Yun Hing

黃阡暘8 2757U18 青協李兆Wong Chin Yeung

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 16:45 (16:25~16:35)

女子 U16~U20 - 800米 (決賽)

王梓琪1 3245U18 何蔭棠Wang Tsz Ki

李庭恩1 2813U18 愉園Li Ting Yan

陳盈昕2 3655U18 屈臣氏Chan YING YAN

李紫瑤2 3670U18 屈臣氏Lee Tsz Yiu

閆子祺8 2885U18 靈糧堂劉Yan Tsz Ki

排序Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-02-28 -> 15:31 (15:11~15:21)

女子 U18~U20 - 1500米 (決賽)

吳智盈1 2657U18 CPUNg Chi Ying

閆子祺2 2885U18 靈糧堂劉Yan Tsz Ki

曾淽翹3 2818U18 愉園Tsang Tsz Kiu

黎昊恩4 2650U18 蔡繼有Lai Hou Yan Tara

黃仴佟5 2660U18 CPUWong Yuet Tung

俞灼昀6 2607U18 庇理羅士Yu Cheuk Wan

謝迦嵐7 2658U18 CPUTse Ka Nam

排序Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 12:50 (12:30~12:40)

男子/女子 U16~U20 - 3000米 (決賽)

余朗晴10 3698U18 屈臣氏Yu Long ching

排序Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-02-28 -> 14:25 (14:05~14:15)

U18~U20 - 5000米 (決賽)

謝迦嵐22 2658U18 CPUTse Ka Nam

羅悅瑩23 2985U18 聖羅撒(中LO UT IENG

黃潁甄24 2988U18 聖羅撒(中WONG WENG IAN

尹烯柔25 2881U18 靈糧堂劉Wan Hei Yau Maris

黃仴佟26 2660U18 CPUWong Yuet Tung

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 08:33 (08:08~08:18)

女子 U18 - 60米跨欄 (決賽)

吳穎蕎3 3079U18 MoveNg Wing Kiu

邱曉彤4 3729U18 元朗區體Yau Jasmine Hiu 

馬建甯5 2943U18 澳門田徑Kin Ning Ma

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-02-28 -> 08:41 (08:16~08:26)

女子 U18 - 100米跨欄 (初賽) (第 1 組)

劉凱澄1 2656U18 CPULau Hoi Ching

黃雅晴2 3690U18 屈臣氏Wong Nga Ching

李芷晴3 3414U18 公民Li Tsz Ching

黃映雪4 2864U18 李求恩WONG YING SUET 

劉樂曦5 2810U18 愉園Lau Lok Hei Dawn

吳穎蕎6 3079U18 MoveNg Wing Kiu

陳萃桸7 3653U18 屈臣氏CHAN Sui Hei Katie

彭凱琳8 3680U18 屈臣氏Pang HoI Lam

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-02-28 -> 08:41 (08:16~08:26)

女子 U18 - 100米跨欄 (初賽) (第 2 組)

李汶澄1 3671U18 屈臣氏LI MAN CHING

鄧菀瑩2 3683U18 屈臣氏Tang Yuen Ying 

吳穎沁3 3679U18 屈臣氏Ng Wing Tsam

譚因喬4 3682U18 屈臣氏TAM YAN Q

曾婉雯5 3417U18 公民Zeng Yuen Man

陳俏6 3244U18 何蔭棠Chan Chiu

陳美臻7 3725U18 余振強Chan Mei Chun

蘇子晴8 2667U18 達強So Tsz Ching

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-02-28 -> 08:46 (08:21~08:31)

女子 U18 - 100米跨欄 (七項全能) (決賽)

梁翩翩3 2811U18 愉園Leung Pin Pin 

謝君楠4 3235U18 保良局(何TSE KWAN NAM

陳紫銣5 2601U18 聖公會諸Chan Tsz Yu

排序Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-02-28 -> 17:30 (17:05~17:15)

女子 U16~U18 - 2000米障礙 (決賽)

許逸加5 2649U18 蔡繼有Hui Yat Ka Nicole

黃珏玥6 3689U18 屈臣氏Wong Kok Yuet

區藹瑜7 3410U18 公民AU Oi Yu Angelina

黎昊恩8 2650U18 蔡繼有Lai Hou Yan Tara

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 13:30 (13:10~13:20)

U14~U20 - 800米競走 (決賽)

許紫琦11 3433U18 東天Xu Tsz Kei

李禧兒12 3000U18 瑪利諾(中Lee Hay Yee Haeley
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線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 13:30 (13:10~13:20)

U14~U20 - 800米競走 (決賽)

譚曉妍13 2897U18 博愛(梁省Tan Xiaoyan

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-02-28 -> 18:00 (17:40~17:50)

女子 U18~U20 - 4X100米 (決賽)

4 U18 飛達飛達田徑會

5 U18 屈臣氏屈臣氏田徑會

6 U18 靈糧堂劉靈糧堂劉梅軒中學

排序Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-02-28 -> 18:20 (18:00~18:10)

女子 U14~U18 - 4X400米 (決賽)

1 U18 聖羅撒(中聖羅撒女子中學中文部

2 U18 靈糧堂劉靈糧堂劉梅軒中學

排序Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 10:05 (09:30~09:40)

女子 U18 - 跳高 (決賽)

鄺希彤1 3665U18 屈臣氏Kwong Hay Tung 

陳俏2 3244U18 何蔭棠Chan Chiu

黃靖桐3 2659U18 CPUWong Ching Tung

甘怡4 2605U18 庇理羅士Kam Yee

黃靜儀5 2882U18 靈糧堂劉Wong Ching Yee

麥曉婷6 3676U18 屈臣氏MAK HIU TING

呂睿晴7 3674U18 屈臣氏Lui Yui Ching 

蔡穎銅8 3658U18 屈臣氏CHOI WING TUNG

周樂兒9 2930U18 凌峰Chao Lok I Loki

趙凱彤10 3271U18 南華ZHAO kaitong

排序Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-02-28 -> 10:00 (09:25~09:35)

女子 U18 - 跳高 (七項全能) (決賽)

陳紫銣1 2601U18 聖公會諸Chan Tsz Yu

梁翩翩2 2811U18 愉園Leung Pin Pin 

謝君楠3 3235U18 保良局(何TSE KWAN NAM

排序Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 12:50 (12:15~12:25)

女子 U18 - 跳遠 (決賽)

古善柔1 3663U18 屈臣氏Ku Sin Yau Ashley

劉珈璐2 2703U18 德望Lau Ka Lo Gabby

李汶澄3 3671U18 屈臣氏LI MAN CHING

蔡潤馨4 2880U18 靈糧堂劉Tsai Yun Hing

黃靜儀5 2882U18 靈糧堂劉Wong Ching Yee

吳說汶6 2892U18 真道Ng Suet Man

林芷萱7 3666U18 屈臣氏Lam Chi Huen

鄒凱晴8 3518U18 張明添Chow Hoi Ching

洪泳茵9 2980U18 聖羅撒(中HONG WENG IAN

唐峻昕10 2986U18 聖羅撒(中TONG CHON IAN

蔡穎銅11 3658U18 屈臣氏CHOI WING TUNG

沙卓瞳12 2606U18 庇理羅士Sha Cheuk Tung

黃希晨13 3688U18 屈臣氏Wong Hei Sen

吳梓睻14 3678U18 屈臣氏NG TSZ HUEN

閆子祺15 2885U18 靈糧堂劉Yan Tsz Ki

卓嘉慧16 2886U18 靈糧堂劉Zhuo Ka Wai

葉翠沂17 3519U18 張明添Ip Chui Yi Jusy

范曉潼18 3411U18 公民Fan Hiu Tung

陳康悠19 3652U18 屈臣氏CHAN HONG YAU

楊子晴20 3696U18 屈臣氏YONG TSZ CHING

馮泳喬21 2734U18 香港長跑Fung Wing Kiu

尹芷欣22 3685U18 屈臣氏Wan Tse yan

黃銘潔23 3080U18 MoveWong Ming kit

施晞敏24 2816U18 愉園Sze Hei Man Joby

劉鎧盈25 2809U18 愉園Lau Hoi Ying 

排序Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 10:45 (10:10~10:20)

女子 U18 - 跳遠 (七項全能) (決賽)

梁翩翩1 2811U18 愉園Leung Pin Pin 

陳紫銣2 2601U18 聖公會諸Chan Tsz Yu

謝君楠3 3235U18 保良局(何TSE KWAN NAM

排序Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-02-28 -> 09:40 (09:05~09:15)

女子 U18 - 三級跳 (決賽)

郭姿廷1 3664U18 屈臣氏Kwok Chi Ting 

馬嘉怡2 3128U18 伍華Ma Ka Yi

排序Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-02-28 -> 14:20 (13:45~13:55)

女子 U18 - 推鉛球 (決賽)

鄧名雅1 2879U18 靈糧堂劉Tang Ming Nga 

王晴2 3687U18 屈臣氏Wong Ching

龐貝拉3 3525U18 循道衛理Boahene Adesida 

鍾美恩4 3273U18 嘉諾撒聖IAN MEI CHONG

何靜宜5 3661U18 屈臣氏HO CHING YI

易卓儀6 3693U18 屈臣氏YIK CHEUK YEE

葉嘉麗7 3274U18 嘉諾撒聖LAI KA YE

陳樂琳8 3292U18 聖瑪加利CHAN LOK LAM

莊知行9 3659U18 屈臣氏Chong Chi Hang 

謝泳珊10 3684U18 屈臣氏TSE WING SHAN

陳曉澄11 3651U18 屈臣氏Chan HIU CHING

馬心悅12 2878U18 靈糧堂劉Ma Sum Yuet

林玥彤13 2877U18 靈糧堂劉Lam Yuet Tung

林紫宇14 2862U18 李求恩LAM TSZ TYU

廖海澄15 3415U18 公民Liu Hoi Ching

劉伊芸16 2814U18 愉園Liu Yi Wan

排序Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-02-28 -> 12:35 (12:00~12:10)

女子 U18 - 推鉛球 (七項全能) (決賽)

謝君楠1 3235U18 保良局(何TSE KWAN NAM
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排序Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-02-28 -> 12:35 (12:00~12:10)

女子 U18 - 推鉛球 (七項全能) (決賽)

陳紫銣2 2601U18 聖公會諸Chan Tsz Yu

梁翩翩3 2811U18 愉園Leung Pin Pin 

排序Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-02-28 -> 10:35 (10:00~10:10)

女子 U18 - 擲鐵餅 (決賽)

許佳卉1 3436U18 屯天XU Kai Wai

陳樂琳2 3292U18 聖瑪加利CHAN LOK LAM

謝泳珊3 3684U18 屈臣氏TSE WING SHAN

易卓儀4 3693U18 屈臣氏YIK CHEUK YEE

江由心5 2807U18 愉園Kong Yau Sum

葉嘉麗6 3274U18 嘉諾撒聖LAI KA YE

紀雨青7 3304U18 聖保祿Ji Yuqing

張凱婷8 2755U18 青協李兆Cheung Hoi Ting

莊知行9 3659U18 屈臣氏Chong Chi Hang 

王晴10 3687U18 屈臣氏Wong Ching

郭嫝澄11 2756U18 青協李兆Kwok Hong Ching

楊殷瑜12 3692U18 屈臣氏Yeung Yan Yu

張慧欣13 3005U18 萬鈞伯裘Cheung Wai Yan

鍾美恩14 3273U18 嘉諾撒聖IAN MEI CHONG

陳曉澄15 3651U18 屈臣氏Chan HIU CHING

葉紫君16 3694U18 屈臣氏Yip Tsz Kwan

陳嘉怡17 3435U18 屯天CHEN KA YI

馬心悅18 2878U18 靈糧堂劉Ma Sum Yuet

林紫宇19 2862U18 李求恩LAM TSZ TYU

倫凱欣20 3520U18 張明添Lun Hoi Yan

李灝汶21 2812U18 愉園Li Ho Man Katrina

曾婉雯22 3417U18 公民Zeng Yuen Man

劉漪醇23 3413U18 公民Lau I Shun

廖海澄24 3415U18 公民Liu Hoi Ching

排序Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 14:30 (13:55~14:05)

女子 U18 - 擲標槍 (決賽)

梁樂炘1 2984U18 聖羅撒(中LEONG LOK IAN

黃雅雯2 2883U18 靈糧堂劉Wong Nga Man

王梓瑜3 2884U18 靈糧堂劉Wong Tsz Yu

蔡潤馨4 2880U18 靈糧堂劉Tsai Yun Hing

俞灼昀5 2607U18 庇理羅士Yu Cheuk Wan

周禹琋6 3303U18 聖保祿Chow Yu Hei

江婧怡7 3305U18 聖保祿Kong Jing Yi

龐貝拉8 3525U18 循道衛理Boahene Adesida 

陳藹善9 3302U18 聖保祿Chan Rhian

莊知行10 3659U18 屈臣氏Chong Chi Hang 

文樂兒11 3006U18 萬鈞伯裘Man Lok Yi

黃阡暘12 2757U18 青協李兆Wong Chin Yeung

許雪盈13 3662U18 屈臣氏Hui Suet Ying

廖蔚晴14 2598U18 愉園LIU Wai Ching

李灝汶15 2812U18 愉園Li Ho Man Katrina

馬榕蔚16 3416U18 公民Ma Yung Wai 

蔡申怡17 2597U18 黃笏南CHOI SAN YI

排序Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 12:45 (12:10~12:20)

女子 U18 - 擲標槍 (七項全能) (決賽)

梁翩翩1 2811U18 愉園Leung Pin Pin 

謝君楠2 3235U18 保良局(何TSE KWAN NAM

陳紫銣3 2601U18 聖公會諸Chan Tsz Yu
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